
Sr. No. Membership No Membership Name Email ID
1 LIFE-1 Archana   Agarwal archana_aggarwal@mail.jnu.ac.in
2 LIFE-2 Bina    Agarwal bina@iegindia.org  
3 LIFE-3 Manmohan   Agarwal mmag0504@mail.jnu.ac.in
4 LIFE-4 Arun   Bhaskar arunbhaskar@rediffmail.com
5 LIFE-5 Vishwa   Ballabh vishwa@xlri.ac.in
6 LIFE-6 Kulbhushan   Balooni kbalooni@iimk.ac.in
7 LIFE-7 Manab   Chakraborty manabc@gmail.com
8 LIFE-8 Amita K.  Choudhury amitakc@yahoo.com
9 LIFE-9 Kanchan   Chopra choprakanchan14@gmail.com

10 LIFE-10 Souryabrata  Mohapatra mohapatrakuku@gmail.com
11 LIFE-11 R J Ranjit  Daniels ranjit.daniels@gmail.com
12 LIFE-12 Uppeandra   Dhar  member passed away 2022
13 LIFE-13 Vikram   Dayal vikday@iegindia.org
14 LIFE-14 R. Stephen  B. Chellakan lino2k4@yahoo.co.in
15 LIFE-15 S.  C.  Gulati scgieg@rediffmail.com
16 LIFE-16 Anil  K. Gupta anilg@iimahd.ernet.in
17 LIFE-17 Purnamita    Dasgupta pdg@iegindia.org
18 LIFE-18 Ashok   Gulati agulati115@gmail.com
19 LIFE-19 Indira   Hirway indira.hirway@cfda.ac.in
20 LIFE-20 Kavita  S. Iyengar kiyengar@adb.org
21 LIFE-21 Sudarshan   Iyengar sudarshan54@gmail.com
22 LIFE-22 Kishore  Dhavala k.dhavala@nalandauniv.edu.in
23 LIFE-23 P. K. Joshi p.joshi@cgiar.org
24 LIFE-24 Jagdeesh  C.  Kalla gkkadekodi@gmail.com
25 LIFE-25 Gopal  K. Kadekodi sharad.lele@gmail.com
26 LIFE-26 Sharachchandra   Lele slele@atree.org
27 LIFE-27 Mrutyunjaya   Mishra mmishra@bhu.ac.in
28 LIFE-28 Dinesh  K. Marothia dkmarothia@gmail.com
29 LIFE-29 Pranab   Mukhopadhyay pmkolkata@gmail.com
30 LIFE-30 Singh Bhupendro  

Nameirakpam
nbsingh.597@gmail.com

31 LIFE-31 K. N  Ninan ninan@isec.ac.in
32 LIFE-32 M. V. Nadkarni mvnadkarni1968@gmail.com
33 LIFE-33 Richard  B. Norgaard norgaard@igc.org
34 LIFE-34 Kirit  S.  Parikh kparikh@irade.org
35 LIFE-35 P.  Pushpangadan Palpuprakulam@yahoo.co.in
36 LIFE-36 Jyoti  K. Parikh jparikh@irade.org
37 LIFE-37 M.  K. Pandit mkpandit@cismhe.org
38 LIFE-38 Asad  R.  Rahmani bnhs@bom3.vsnl.net.in
39 LIFE-39 P. S.  Ramakrishnan psr@mail.jnu.ac.in
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40 LIFE-40 K.  S Rao rao.srkottapalli@gmail.com
41 LIFE-41 U.   Sankar usankar@live.com
42 LIFE-42 Ramprasad   Sengupta rps0302@gmail.com
43 LIFE-43 Nirmal  Chandra  Sahu nirmalcsahu@yahoo.com
44 LIFE-44 S.  P. Sinha spsinha222@rediffmail.com
45 LIFE-45 Katar   Singh singhkatar@gmail.com
46 LIFE-46 Rakesh   Saxena rakesh@irma.ac.in
47 LIFE-47 Prakash  K.  Verma pkv_ru@yahoo.com
48 LIFE-48 Vinod   Vyasulu prabha@cbpsindia.com
49 LIFE-49 C. K. Varshney ckvarshney@mail.jnu.ac.in
50 LIFE-50 A.  Vaidyanathan a.vaidyanathan053@gmail.com
51 LIFE-51 Suprava   Patnik patnaik.suprava@gmail.com
52 LIFE-52 Priya   Shyamsundar priya.shyamsundar@tnc.org
53 LIFE-53 A. J. James ajjames2005@gmail.com
54 LIFE-54 B.  Sudhakara  Reddy sreddy@igidr.ac.in
55 LIFE-55 B.  N.  Goldar bng@iegindia.org
56 LIFE-56 Atanu   Sarkar contactatanu@yahoo.co.in
57 LIFE-57 Mouchumi  Konwer  

Borgohan 
mkbg@rediffmail.com

58 LIFE-58 Amitava   Mitra amitraau@rediffmail.com
59 LIFE-59 R K. Bhatia rkbhatia@rediffmail.com
60 LIFE-60 Falendra  K. Sudan fksud@yahoo.com
61 LIFE-61 S. Mahendra  Dev profmahendra@gmail.com
62 LIFE-62 C.H.  Hanumantha  Rao chennamaneni@cess.ac.in
63 LIFE-63 Harish   Chandra harish@nic.in
64 LIFE-64 Rita   Pandey rita@nipfp.org.in
65 LIFE-65 B. M. Jani bmj1947@yahoo.com
66 LIFE-66 T.  T.  Sreekumar sreekumartt@yahoo.com
67 LIFE-67 M G Chandrakanth mysorec@fiu.edu 
68 LIFE-68 Kiran   Pandya kpandya@wilnetonline.net
69 LIFE-69 Joyashree   Roy joyasree@juecon.clib0.ernet.in
70 LIFE-70 Arunoday   Saha fac@triucc.ren.nic.in
71 LIFE-71 Rashmi   Agrawal Rashmiagrawal_mbe@yahoo.co.in

72 LIFE-72 Devendra  Kumar  Agarwal Devendraagrawal26@gmail.com

73 LIFE-73 Akouri  Pramod  Krishna pramod_akhouri@hotmail.com
74 LIFE-74 P. G. Marvania pmarvania@yahoo.com
75 LIFE-75 Madhu   Verma mverma@iifm.ac.in    
76 LIFE-76 A.  Damodaran damodaran@iimb.ernet.in
77 LIFE-77 C.  A. Antony uccicit@md2.vsnl.net.in
78 LIFE-78 Rajiv   Mishra
79 LIFE-79 Arun   Agrawal Arun.agrawal@mcgill.cal
80 LIFE-80 Navroz  K.  Dubash ndubash@gmail.com



81 LIFE-81 Narpat  Singh  Jodha narpat.jodha@icimod.org
82 LIFE-82 Purnima  M. Gupta pmgupta@yojana.nic.in
83 LIFE-83 Alpana   Kateja alpanakateja@gmail.com
84 LIFE-84 Usha   Gupta usha.bishan@gmail.com
85 LIFE-85 Kamal   Ray Kamal420ray@yahoo.co.in
86 LIFE-86 Nirmal  K. Panda nirmalpanda@icenet.net
87 LIFE-87 Brajesh   Jha brajeshjha_99@yahoo.com
88 LIFE-88 P.  Ram Babu rambabu@in.pwcglobal.com
89 LIFE-89 B. K. Senapati 
90 LIFE-90 S.  Shiva  Kumar
91 LIFE-91 Pushpam   Kumar Pushpam.Kumar@unep.org
92 LIFE-92 V.  Ratna  Reddy vratnareddy@lnrmi.ac.in
93 LIFE-93 E.   Somanathan bikramsenapati@yahoo.com
94 LIFE-94 Rucha   Ghate shiva2kumar@gmail.com
95 LIFE-95 Virender  Kumar  Dubey virender44dubey@gmail.com
96 LIFE-96 K. V. Raju kvraju@isec.ac.in
97 LIFE-97 Lekha    Mukhopadhyay lekhamukherjee@yahoo.co.in
98 LIFE-98 Bhaskar   Vira bhaskar.vira@geog.cam.ac.uk
99 LIFE-99 Ravi   Agarwal lekhamukherjee@yahoo.co.in

100 LIFE-100 Nandan  Nawn nnletter@gmail.com
101 LIFE-101 Saudamini   Das saudamini.das@gmail.com
102 LIFE-102 Nehal  A Farooquee nafarooquee@ignou.ac.in
103 LIFE-103 G. C.  S. Negi gcsnegi@yahoo.co.in
104 LIFE-104 Nirmal   Sengupta nirmal.sengupta@gmail.com
105 LIFE-105 Jayanta   Bandyopadhyay jayanta@iimcal.ac.in
106 LIFE-106 Y K.  Alagh yalagh@gmail.com
107 LIFE-107 Kshetrimayum  Jhalijit  Singh K_jhaljit@yahoo.com

108 LIFE-108 Eddie  J. Girdner eddiegirdner_98@yahoo.com
109 LIFE-109 S.  S.  Chitwadgi edss156@yahoo.com
110 LIFE-110 B. S.  Bhavani  Shankar Bhavanishankar@rediffmail.com
111 LIFE-111 Vijay   Kumar cvrs@iifm.ac.in
112 LIFE-112 Ranbeer  Singh  Rawal ranbeerrawal4@gmail.com
113 LIFE-113 K.  L.  Dutt kuntala.lahiri-dutt@anu.edu.au
114 LIFE-114 Ramachandra   Bhatta rcbhat@ncscm.org
115 LIFE-115 Sangeeta   Nandi snandi@teri.res.in
116 LIFE-116 J.  P Bhati prcshimla@yahoo.co.in
117 LIFE-117 Seema   Purushothaman seema.purushothaman@apu.edu.in

118 LIFE-118 H.  Madhusudan madhusudan@smecindia.com
119 LIFE-119 Faisal Ali Khan fakmoon@gmail.com
120 LIFE-120 L.  Rathakrishnan lrathakr@gmail.com
121 LIFE-121 Paul  P. Appasamy appasamy@mse.ac.in
122 LIFE-122 Dolly  Menon dolly.menon7@gmail.com



123 LIFE-123 Pinaki   Chakraborti c.pinaki@gmail.com
124 LIFE-124 Dinesh  S.  Hegde dshegde108@gmail.com
125 LIFE-125 Jaya   Chatterji jaya@delhi.icco.net
126 LIFE-126 Kalyan   Paul kpaul@grassrootsindia.com
127 LIFE-127 Brij   Gopal brij.ciwsa@gmail.com
128 LIFE-128 Prasanna  K Samal prasannasamal@rediffmail.com
129 LIFE-129 Pitamber  Prasad  Dhyani ppdhyani@hotmail.com
130 LIFE-130 T. V.  Ramachandra cestvr@ces.iisc.ernet.in
131 LIFE-131 R. K.  Maikhuri rkmaikhuri@yahoo.com
132 LIFE-132 Raj  Kumar  Ghosh ghoshrajkumar@rediffmail.com
133 LIFE-133 K. Shiva  Shankar Dr_shivashankar@hotmail.com
134 LIFE-134 Indrila   Guha indrilaguha@hotmail.com
135 LIFE-135 Shreekant   Gupta Shreekant29@yahoo.com
136 LIFE-136 Purushottam   Sahu Purushottam_gc@yahoo.com
137 LIFE-137 Sudha  P. Rao Sudha_p_rao@yahoo.co.in
138 LIFE-138 Vidyanath   Jha vidyaarunjha@rediffmail.com
139 LIFE-139 M. R. Anand Mra_ind@yahoo.com
140 LIFE-140 Shivanand B. Hosamani hosamanisb@gmail.com
141 LIFE-141 R.  Parthasarathy parthasarathy@gidr.ac.in
142 LIFE-142 Nimisha   Shukla nimisha@gujaratvidyapith.org
143 LIFE-143 Tushar  Kanti  Das tkdas@live.in
144 LIFE-144 Pulin  B. Nayak pulin@econdse.org
145 LIFE-145 Nilabja   Ghosh nila@ieg.ernet.in
146 LIFE-146 Shukadeb   Naik Shukadeb_naik@yahoo.com
147 LIFE-147 Swarna  S.  Vepa svepa@mse.ac.in
148 LIFE-148 Krishna   Mazumdar Krishna@isical.ac.in
149 LIFE-149 Pampa   Mukherjee papa@pu.ac.in
150 LIFE-150 P.  Balachandra patilb@mgmt.iisc.ernet.in
151 LIFE-151 Snigdha   Chakrabarti snigdha@isical.ac.in
152 LIFE-152 Asutosh   Roy asutosh.roy68@yahoo.com
153 LIFE-153 Rajesh   Ramakrishnan ratnam@bol.net.in
154 LIFE-154 Arabinda   Mishra arabindamishra69@gmail.com
155 LIFE-155 Anne  Mary  Fernandez am_Fernandez@rediffmail.com
156 LIFE-156 Sarmila   Banerjee sbeco@caluniv.ac.in
157 LIFE-157 Mahadev  G.  Bhat bhatm@fiu.edu
158 LIFE-158 W. D.  L. Stanley stan_545@hotmail.com
159 LIFE-159 S.  C. Mukhopadhyay Sc_mukhopadhyay@rediffmail.com

160 LIFE-160 Nalini   Bahuguna Bahuguna_nalini@rediffmail.com
161 LIFE-161 Suresh  Kumar  Agarwal drskagarwal@yahoo.com
162 LIFE-162 Somnath   Hazra somu.durg@gmail.com
163 LIFE-163 Raj  Kumar  Sen rk_sen25@rediffmail.com
164 LIFE-164 Vasala  Madhava  Rao mrv@nird.gov.in
165 LIFE-165 Nilanjan   Ghosh nilanjan.ghosh@mcxindia.com 



166 LIFE-166 K.   Vijayakumaran vijayettan@yahoo.com
167 LIFE-167 Ranjan   Joshi joshi_ranjank@yahoo.com
168 LIFE-168 L.   Thulasi tulsi_lr@hotmail.com
169 LIFE-169 M. N. Murty mn.murty71@gmail.com
170 LIFE-170 Sushama  Murty sushama.murty1@gmail.com
171 LIFE-171 Rakshat   Hooja rakshat@gmail.com
172 LIFE-172 Yamini   Gupt ygupt@yahoo.com
173 LIFE-173 Anil   Ghosh Anilghosh0103@yahoo.co.in
174 LIFE-174 Raj  Kishore  Das raajk_das@yahoo.co.in
175 LIFE-175 Mahalaya   Chatterjee mceco@caluniv.ac.in; 

mahalayac@hotmail.com
176 LIFE-176 Amita   Shah amitagidr@gmail.com
177 LIFE-177 D. B.  Varadharajan dhulasibirundha@yahoo.com
178 LIFE-178 S.   Vaideeswaran vaideesh@gmail.com
179 LIFE-179 Bhim   Adhikari bhim_adhikari@yahoo.com
180 LIFE-180 Dilip  K. Bhattacharyya dilipk.bhatta@gmail.com
181 LIFE-181 A. J.  Singh ajs_prof@rediffmail.com
182 LIFE-182 Narinder  Singh  Bist ns_bistt@rediffmail.com
183 LIFE-183 Vijaya   Gupta vijaya298@gmail.com
184 LIFE-184 Deepak  Kumar  Mishra deepakkmishra@yahoo.co.in 
185 LIFE-185 Vandana   Upadhyay uvandanaa@yahoo.co.in
186 LIFE-186 Hemant  Kumar  Gupta Hkguptafsi@sancharnet.in
187 LIFE-187 P.  S.  Raikhy Raikhy_ps@yahoo.co.in
188 LIFE-188 Srikanta  K.  Panigrahi srikanta.panigrahi11@gmail.com
189 LIFE-189 M.  K.  Awasthi awasthi@iim.ac.in
190 LIFE-190 Bibhu  Prasad  Nayak bibhuprasadnayak@gmail.com
191 LIFE-191 A. H. M. Zehadul  Karim ahmzkarim@yahoo.com
192 LIFE-192 M Zulfiquar  Islam drzulfiquarai@yahoo.com
193 LIFE-193 Silvio   Simonit ssimonit@asu.edu
194 LIFE-194 Amit  Gopal  Chauhan amitgchauhan@gmail.com
195 LIFE-195 Manohar  Singh  Rathore msr@cedsj.org
196 LIFE-196 M.  V.  Rayudu rayudu@yahoo.com
197 LIFE-197 Vijay  Laxmi  Pandy vijay@igidr.ac.in
198 LIFE-198 Sumana   Bandyopadhyay sumona_bm@yahoo.com
199 LIFE-199 H N  Chanakya Chanakya@astra.iisc.ernet.in
200 LIFE-200 Suvranshu   Pan suvranshupan@yahoo.co.in
201 LIFE-201 Nayanika   Singh Nayanika73@hotmail.com
202 LIFE-202 Bijlee  Madhukar  Deshmukh bijlee@mitindia.net

203 LIFE-203 N.  Manimekalai manimekalaidr@yahoo.com
204 LIFE-204 Krishna   Raj krishnaraj@isec.ac.in
205 LIFE-205 Prasanna  J.  Kolte prasannakolte@gmail.com
206 LIFE-206 Sacchidananda   Mukherjee smukherjee@nipfp.org.in



207 LIFE-207 Samina   Khalil skhalilpk@yahoo.com
208 LIFE-208 Puran  B.  Mongia Puran.mongia@gmail.com
209 LIFE-209 Chellappan   Sekar csekar2000@gmail.com
210 LIFE-210 B.  S.  Rao Rao_boppudi@yahoo.com
211 LIFE-211 Ritesh   Kumar ritesh_economics@hotmail.com
212 LIFE-212 B.  P.  Chandramohan drbpcm@yahoo.co.in
213 LIFE-213 Prabha   Panth P_panth@hotmail.com 
214 LIFE-214 Apurva   Narain an@cantab.net
215 LIFE-215 Surbhi   Jain  Surbhij18@yahoo.com
216 LIFE-216 G. M.  Dubey gmdubey@yahoo.co.in
217 LIFE-217 Rajnish   Kumar rajnishjnu@gmail.com
218 LIFE-218 Kinsuk   Mitra kmwinrock@gmail.com
219 LIFE-219 S.  R.  Das sandhya_bu@rediffmail.com
220 LIFE-220 L. P. Panda pandalakshmiprasad@gmail.com
221 LIFE-221 Chandra  Dhwaj  Panda secretary_giet@rediffmail.com
222 LIFE-222 Vijay  Prakash  Ojha vpojha@gmail.com
223 LIFE-223 Chandanathil  P.   Geevan cpgeevan@cesc-india.org
224 LIFE-224 Lopamudra   Mishra lopa_71@yahoo.com
225 LIFE-225 D.   Bharathi bharathipugazhenthi@yahoo.co.in
226 LIFE-226 Anandajit   Goswami anandjit@teri.res.in
227 LIFE-227 Vidya  Bhushan  Kumar vbkifs@gmail.com
228 LIFE-228 L.  RaghuRam  Tata raghutata@xlri.ac.in
229 LIFE-229 R.  Mallikarjuna  Reddy rmreddy58@gmail.com
230 LIFE-230 Sneha   Deshpande svdesh@gmail.com
231 LIFE-231 Vijay   Pratap networkscommunication@gmail.com

232 LIFE-232 H.  M.  Desarda hmdesarda@gmail.com
233 LIFE-233 Santan   Nayak nayak.sanatan123@gmail.com
234 LIFE-234 Mrunalini   Fadnavis Mrunalinif@yahoo.co.uk
235 LIFE-235 Tapan  Kumar  Deka dekatk@yahoo.co.in
236 LIFE-236 Pranjal  Protim  Buragohain ppbecodu@gmail.com

237 LIFE-237 Rajiv   Pandey rajivfri@yahoo.com
238 LIFE-238 Yogesh  D  Jadhav ydjadhav@gmail.com 
239 LIFE-239 M. N.  Zainudeen nisa@mail.ac.lk
240 LIFE-240 Naresh N.  Rimal seepwater@seeepwater.org
241 LIFE-241 Gunjan   Malhotra Mailforgunjan@gmail.com
242 LIFE-242 Soumyananda   Dinda Sdinda2000@yahoo.co.in
243 LIFE-243 Pritee   Sharma Pritee_Sharma@iitb.ac.in
244 LIFE-244 Preeti   Kapuria pkapuria@gmail.com
245 LIFE-245 Rakesh  Kumar  Sharma rakeshinshimla@yahoo.co.in
246 LIFE-246 Devashis   Bose devashisgautam21@gmail.com 
247 LIFE-247 S. Srinivasa  Rao Vas_oo@yahoo.com
248 LIFE-248 R.   Rajendran rajendranr65@yahoo.com



249 LIFE-249 Runa   Sarkar runa@iitk.ac.in
250 LIFE-250 Anirban   Ganguly anirban@teri.res.in
251 LIFE-251 Ramakrishna   Nallathiga ramanallathiga@yahoo.co.uk
252 LIFE-252 S.  Puttaswamaiah sputtaswamy@gmail.com
253 LIFE-253 Alok   Sen Alok_sendr@yahoo.com
254 LIFE-254 Madhushree   Sekher madhu@isec.ac.in
255 LIFE-255 Vinita   Deodhar vinita.deodhar@environment.nsw.go

v.au
256 LIFE-256 Parthasarathi   Mondal pmondal@tiss.edu
257 LIFE-257 K.  Lenin  Babu klenin2011@gmail.com
258 LIFE-258 Birendera  Prasad  Yadav drvirendraprasad@gmail.com
259 LIFE-259 B. V.  Chinnappa  Reddy bvchinnappareddy@gmail.com
260 LIFE-260 T.  R. Manoharan Manoharan7@rediffmail.com
261 LIFE-261 N  C  Narayanan ncn@iitb.ac.in
262 LIFE-262 G.   Mythili mythili@igidr.ac.in
263 LIFE-263 Chindhai   Jayaraman cjayaraman52@gmail.com
264 LIFE-264 Haripriya   Gundimeda haripriya@hss.iitb.ac.in
265 LIFE-265 Abhik  Ghosh abhikg@rediffmail.com
266 LIFE-266 G. S.  Shyamlal shaamjie@gmail.com
267 LIFE-267 P. H. Liotta Peter.liotta@salve.edu
268 LIFE-268 N.   Lalitha lalitha@gidr.ac.in
269 LIFE-269 Kamaljit  S.  Bawa kamal.bawa@umb.edu
270 LIFE-270 Prajna  Paramita  Mishra prajna@rulnic.ac.in
271 LIFE-271 Somnath   Mukherjee somnathmukherjee_bcc@yahoo.com

272 LIFE-272 Prakash   Kashwan kashwan@gmail.com
273 LIFE-273 Deepak  Malghan  dmalghan@iimb.ernet.in
274 LIFE-274 Shailesh   Nagar shaileshnagar@gmail.com
275 LIFE-275 T. S.  Jeena jeena@rulnr.ac.in
276 LIFE-276 S.   Jyothis sjyothis@cess.ac.in
277 LIFE-277 Gaurang  J.  Yajnik gaurangy@gmail.com
278 LIFE-278 K.  V.  Subbarao vsrkesireddy@gmail.com
279 LIFE-279 Brij  Mohan  Prasad brijmohan.prasad@rediffmail.com
280 LIFE-280 P. Indira  Devi induananth@gmail.com
281 LIFE-281 A. P. Dikshit ap.dikshit@yahoo.com
282 LIFE-282 Ashok   Emani ashok.emani@gmail.com
283 LIFE-283 Sandeep   Saxena saxenasandeep6@gmail.com
284 LIFE-284 Narendra  Nath  Dalei nndalei@gmail.com
285 LIFE-285 Prakash   Chand pcka120872@yahoo.com
286 LIFE-286 S. N.  Singh snsingh05@gmail.com
287 LIFE-287 Syeda  Azeem  Unnisa syeda_30@yahoo.co.in
288 LIFE-288 Suman   Vij sumanvij2000@gmail.com
289 LIFE-289 Kavita   Chakravarty kavita_bhrigu@rediffmail.com
290 LIFE-290 M.  Palaniappan palanieconomics@yahoo.com



291 LIFE-291 Gaurav   Kumar gauravk_iit@rediffmail.com
292 LIFE-292 Zakir   Husain dzhusain@yahoo.com
293 LIFE-293 Shailly   Kedia shailly.kedia@gmail.com
294 LIFE-294 Rajeswari  S.  Raina rajeswari_raina@yahoo.com
295 LIFE-295 Rohan   D’Souza rohanxdsouza@gmail.com
296 LIFE-296 Abhay  Sankar  Sahu sahu.abhaysankar@gmail.com
297 LIFE-297 Ankit   Kumar ankitkuma@gmail.com
298 LIFE-298 Sudhir   Sharma sudhirccsu@yahoo.co.in 
299 LIFE-299 Vinodan   A Vinodan.iittm@gmail.com
300 LIFE-300 Satya  Prakash  Mehra drspmehra@yahoo.com
301 LIFE-301 Geetanjoy   Sahu geetanjoy@tiss.edu
302 LIFE-302 G. Ananda  Vadivelu vadivedu@iegindia.org
303 LIFE-303 Manish   Gupta manish.econ@gmail.com
304 LIFE-304 Bejoy  K. Thomas bejoykt@gmail.com
305 LIFE-305 Biswajit   Mondal bisumondal@rediffmail.com
306 LIFE-306 Azra   Musavi musaviazra21@gmail.com
307 LIFE-307 Marcus   Barla marcusbarla@yahoo.co.in
308 LIFE-308 K. K. Shrivastava apecomlbgwl@yahoo.co.in
309 LIFE-309 Govinda   Choudhury govinda.choudhury@gmail.com
310 LIFE-310 Sumeet  Rajshekhar  Patil srpatil@neerman.org
311 LIFE-311 Niladri   Saha niladrisaha@gmail.com
312 LIFE-312 Tapas  Kumar  Sarangi sarangi.tapas@gmail.com
313 LIFE-313 Khursheed  Akram  Siddiqui khursheed.akram88@gmail.com

314 LIFE-314 Farhet   Ahmad  Shaheen fashaheen@rediffmail.com
315 LIFE-315 Naresh  Chandra  Sahu naresh@iitbbs.ac.in
316 LIFE-316 Jyotiskona   Barik bjyotiskona@gmail.com
317 LIFE-317 P. Steven  Raj pstevenraj@gmail.com
318 LIFE-318 G.  Vijay gvjss@uohyd.ernet.in
319 LIFE-319 Sudarsan  Rao  Rokkam srrokkam@gmail.com
320 LIFE-320 Jagdish   Krishnaswamy jagdish@atree.org
321 LIFE-321 Menuka   Udugama menukaudugama@gmail.com
322 LIFE-322 Udith K.  Jayasinghe-

Mudalige
udith@hotmail.com

323 LIFE-323 D.V.  Subba  Rao dvsraoin@gmail.com
324 LIFE-324 Diptimayee   Nayak diptinayak_eco@yahoo.co.in
325 LIFE-325 Federico   Demaria federico.demaria@vab.cat
326 LIFE-326 Anamika   Barua abarua@iitg.ernet.in 
327 LIFE-327 Mohana  Eknath  Bandkar mohanabandkar@gmail.com
328 LIFE-328 G.   Rajalakshmy nrajalakshmy@gmail.com
329 LIFE-329 Sneha   Thapliyal thapliyal.sneha@gmail.com
330 LIFE-330 Gargi   Basu basu_gargii@yahoo.com
331 LIFE-331 Kiran  P.  Mali kiranpmali@gmail.com
332 LIFE-332 Ian   Bateman i.bateman@uea.ac.uk



333 LIFE-333 S. M.  Thamilarasi thamilsaran@gmail.com 
334 LIFE-334 Jisha   John john.jisha@rediffmail.com
335 LIFE-335 Suparana   Katyaini suparana@iitg.ernet.in
336 LIFE-336 Poulomi   Banerjee poulomi_jnu@yahoo.co.in
337 LIFE-337 Arun  Jyoti  Nath arunjyotinath@gmail.com
338 LIFE-338 Rachna   Yadav rachnayadav@yahoo.com
339 LIFE-339 Sujit  Kumar  Mishra sujitkumar72@gmail.com
340 LIFE-340 Manoj  Kumar  Panda panda.manoj2021@gmail.com
341 LIFE-341 Ratna  Kumar  Jha jharatna@yahoo.com
342 LIFE-342 Subash   Seraphim xsubhash@gmail.com
343 LIFE-343 Hema  M hemamhari@gmail.com 
344 LIFE-344 L.   Umamaheswari luraha@rediffmail.com
345 LIFE-345 Shyamasree   Dasgupta shyamasree.dasgupta@gmail.com

346 LIFE-346 Kuheli   Mukhopadhyay kuheli.gcpju@gmail.com
347 LIFE-347 Brajaraja   Mishra mishrabrajaraja@gmail.com
348 LIFE-348 Bhupen   Mili bhupen.mili@gmail.com
349 LIFE-349 Arijit   Das arijitdas22@gmail.com
350 LIFE-350 S.   Chandrasekaran invasionecology@gmail.com
351 LIFE-351 S.  Mohammed  Irshad mohammedirshad31@gmail.com
352 LIFE-352 Jogindra   Naik jogindranaik@gmail.com
353 LIFE-353 Indrani  Roy  Chowdhury indranirc1@gmail.com
354 LIFE-354 Nasurudeen  P nasrupathasha@rediffmail.com
355 LIFE-355 A.K.  Enamul  Haque akehaque@gmail.com
356 LIFE-356 Lavanya   Suresh lavanya@isec.ac.in
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